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Dr. Simarpreet
singh

Role of dentists in disaster response-
A brief review.

(INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF
CONTEMPORARY DENTISTRY
2011 VOL 2 ISSUE 3)

2nd

2011

7.5

Professor and
HOD

A randomized,parallel study to
evaluate the effect of three different
bristte design of manual tooth
brushes on plaque removal.

(JOURNAL OF INDIAN
ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC HEALTH
DENTISTRY 2011 VOL 18)

1St

2011

15

Awareness of Biomedical waste
management among dental
professionals and auxiliary staff in
Amritsar,India.

(ORAL HEALTH DENTISTRY
MANAGEMENT 2012 VOL 11 ISSUE
4)

3rd

2012

7.5

Dental Lasers: A Review of Safety
Essentials.
(JOURNAL OF LASERS IN
MEDICAL SCINCES 2012 VOL 3
ISSUE 3)

1St

2012

15

Noise levels in a dental teaching
institute-A matter of concern!
(JOURNAL OF CLINICAL AND
EXPERIMENTAL DENTISTRY 2012
VOL 4 ISSUE 3)

1St

2012

15

Vaccine against Dental Caries- An
Urgent Need.

(JOURNAL OF VACCINES &
VACCINATION 2012 VOL 3)

2nd

2012

7.5

Radiosurgery in Dentistry- A Brief
Review.

(ANNALS OF DENTAL RESEARCH
2012 VOL 2 ISSUE 1)

3rd

2012

7.5

Household Water Treatment following
Emergencies and Disasters- A
Review. Indian Journal of Public
Health

(RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT
2013 VOL 4 ISSUE 3)

Sth

2013

Oral health: How much do you know?
— A study on Knowledge, Attitude and
Practices of patients visiting a North
Indian Dental School.

(EUROPEAN DENTAL JOURNAL

3rd

2014

7.5




2014 VOL 8 ISSUE 1)

10.

Knowledge, Awareness and Practice
regarding Needlestick Injuries in
Dental Profession in India: A
Systematic Review.

(NIGERIAN MEDICAL JOURNAL
2013 VOL 54)

3rd

2013

7.5

11.

Informed Consent: Corner stone in
ethical medical and dental practice.
(JOURNAL OF FAMILY MEDICINE &
PRIMARY CARE 2014 VOL 3)

3rd

2014

7.5

12.

Knowledge and awareness of
Consumer Protection Act among
dental professionals in India : A
systematic review.

(INDIAN JOURNAL OF DENTISTRY
2014 VOL 5)

3rd

2014

7.5

TOTAL

110

Dr. Anmol
Mathur

Oral health status of intellectually
disabled 3-5 years of children
attending special schools in
Rajasthan.

(INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF
HEALTH SCIENCES AND
RESEARCH 2016 VOL 6 ISSUE 2)

3rd

2016

7.5

Reader

An insight into awareness about eye
donation among dental students of
tertiary dental care institution.
(EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF
PHARMACEUTICAL AND MEDICAL
RESEARCH 2016 VOL 3 ISSUE 3)

2nd

2016

7.5

A war against Tobacco in India:
Strategies at community and
individual level.

(EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF
BIOMEDICAL AND
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
2016 VOL 3 ISSUE 4)

2nd

2016

7.5

Health  professional's  perception
toward tobacco cessation: Across-
sectional study

(JOURNAL OF INDIAN
ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC HEALTH
DENTISTRY 2015 VOL 13 ISSUE 4)

2nd

2015

15

Exploration of Different school of
thoughts among  undergraduate
dental students regarding dental
caries and periodontal diseases.
(JOURNAL OF INDIAN
ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC HEALTH
DENTISTRY 2015 VOL 13 ISSUE 4)

1St

2015

15

Knowledge, attitude and practices
regarding biomedical wastes among
health care professionals in Sri
Ganganagar city: A cross-sectional
study.

(DHR INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL
OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 2015 VOL
6 ISSUE 2)

3rd

2015

7.5




Inclination of sugar rich diet and its
effect on Oral Health among school
children

(INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF
HEALTHCARE SCIENCES 2015
VOL 3 ISSUE 2)

3rd

2015

7.5

Prevalence of Head and neck and
oral cancer in Rajasthan: An infirmary
based retrospective study.

(CLINICAL CANCER
INVESTIGATION JOURNAL 2015
VOL 4 ISSUE 3)

3rd

2015

7.5

Quorum Sensing: a novel threat to
Sociomicriobiology.
(INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF
CONTEMPORARY MICROBIOLOGY
2015 VOL 1 ISSUE 1)

3rd

2015

7.5

10.

Oral health status and its practices
among head and neck and oral
cancer patients in Rajasthan state:
An infirmary based cross-sectional
study.

(ONCOBIOLOGY AND TARGETS
2015 VOL 2 ISSUE 1)

3rd

2015

7.5

11.

The effect of sugar free and sugar
chewing gums on plagque deposition.
(DENTAL RESEARCH JOURNAL
2012 VOL 9 ISSUE 3)

2nd

2012

15

12.

Anti gingivitis effect of Acacia Arabia
containing toothpaste.

(THE CHINESE JOURNAL OF
DENTAL RESEARCH 2012 VOL 15
ISSUE 1)

2nd

2012

15

13.

Assessment of stress level among
dental school students an Indian
Outlook

(DENTAL RESEARCH JOURNAL
2011 VOL 8 ISSUE 2)

ond

2011

15

14.

Gingival recession in school kids
aged 10-15 years in Udaipur, India”
published in.

(JOURNAL OF INDIAN SOCIETY OF
PERIODONTOLOGY 2009 VOL 13)

1St

2009

15

15.

Dental caries experience among
kindergarten school going children of,
India

(PEDIATRIC DENTAL JOURNAL
2011 VOL 21 ISSUE 1)

lSl

2011

16.

Attitude of Dental Students, Interns and
Practicing Dentists towards Tobacco Use
Cessation.

(JOURNAL OF ORAL HEALTH AND
COMMUNITY DENTISTRY 2011
VOL 5 ISSUE 1)

4TH

2011

7.5

17.

Knowledge, Attitude and Practice of
Dental Caries and Periodontal Disease
Prevention among Primary School
Teachersin Belgaum City, India (PESQ
BRAS ODONTOPED CLIN INTEGR,

3RD

2011

7.5




JOAO PESSOA. 2011 VOL 11 ISSUE 1)

18.

Prevaence of carabdlli trait in Garhwali
population, Uttarakhand. (JJAPHD 2011
VOL17)

3RD

2011

7.5

19.

Inclination of sugar rich diet and its
effects on oral health among school
children (INTERNATIONAL
JOURNAL OF HEALTH CARE 2016
VOL 3ISSUE2)

3RD

2016

7.5

20.

Oral hedlth practice and periodontal
health among brass industry workers and
general population of Moradabad city,
India (JOURNAL OF ORAL HEALTH
RESEARCH 2013 VOL 4 ISSUE 1)

3RD

2013

7.5

21.

Negative dentist behavior among
patient’s attending dental clinics of
Udaipur city, India- a cross sectional
study ( JOURNAL OF ORAL HEALTH
RESEARCH. 2010 VOL 1ISSUE 1)

lST

2010

15

22.

A Paired Comparison among Siblings of
Common Parents about Dental Care with
and without Down syndrome(
BRAZILIAN JOURNAL OF
PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY AND
INTEGRATED CLINIC. 2010 VOL 10
ISSUE 1)

1ST

2010

15

23.

Knowledge, attitude and practice towards
droplet and airborne isol ation precautions
among dental health care professionalsin
Udaipur, Rajasthan, Indial MEDICINA
ORAL PATOLOGIA ORAL CIRUGIA
BUCAL. 2010 VOL 15 ISSUE 6)

2ND

2010

7.5

24.

Dental caries assessment among 12 and
15 year old school going childrenin
urban and rural settlements of Bangalore,
India (JOURNAL OF ORAL HEALTH
RESEARCH. 2010 VOL 1 ISSUE1)

3RD

2010

7.5

25.

Effect of Cariogenic Food Exposure on
Prevalence of Dental Caries among Fee
and non-fee Paying School Children
Udaipur, India (PESQ BRAS
ODONTOPED CLIN INTEGR, JOAO
PESSOA. 2010 VOL 10 ISSUE 3)

1ST

2010

15

26.

Perceptions of Dental Students Towards
Learning Environment in an Indian
Scenario( DENT RESJ2010 VOL 7
ISSUE2)

3RD

2010

15

27.

Tobacco habits and risk of oral cancer: A
retrospective study in India ( IRANIAN
JOURNAL OF BLOOD AND CANCER.
2009 VOL 1)

1ST

2009

15

28.

Oral health status of mentally disabled in

1ST

2009

15




India (JOURNAL OF ORAL SCIENCE.
2009 VOL 51 ISSUE 3)

29.

Oral Hygiene and Periodontal status
among Terapanthi Svetambar Jain Monks
inIndia(BRAZILIAN ORAL
RESEARCH. 2009 VOL 23 ISSUE 4)

2ND

2009

15

30.

Preva ence of Dental Erosion among
Asthmatic Patientsin India (JOURNAL
OF DENTAL CLINICSAND
RESEARCH 2009 VOL 5 ISSUE 3)

2ND

2009

7.5

31

Job Satisfaction Assessment among
Dentists and Dental Auxiliariesin India
(INTERNET JOURNAL OF DENTAL
SCIENCE 2009 VOL 7 ISSUE 2)

2ND

2009

7.5

32.

“A Relation between dental anxiety, the
parental family and regularity of dental
attendancein India (JOURNAL OF
ORAL HEALTH AND COMMUNITY
DENTISTRY 2009 VOL 3 ISSUE 2)

3RD

2009

7.5

33.

Genera Dental Practitioners Knowledge
and Attitudes towards Employing Dental
Hygienist or Surgery Assistant in India
(INTERNET JOURNAL OF DENTAL
SCIENCE 2009 VOL 7 ISSUE 1)

3RD

2009

7.5

Dental Patient Awareness of Smoking
Effects on Oral Health: Comparison of
Smokers and non-smokers (OPEN
DENTISTRY JOURNAL. 2009 VOL 3)

3RD

2009

7.5

35.

Dentd clinical teachingin India
Perceptions of students and teachers
(JOURNAL OF INTERNATIONAL
ORAL HEALTH. 2009 VOL 1)

2ND

2009

7.5

36.

Perceived sources of stress amongst
Indian dental students (EUROPEAN
JOURNAL OF DENTAL EDUCATION.
2009 VOL 13)

3RD

2009

15

37.

The relationship between dentd caries
and dental fluorosisin low, moderate and
high fluoride areas of Udaipur district,
India (NIGERIAN DENTAL JOURNAL
2009 VOL 17 ISSUE2)

3RD

2009

15

38.

Oral hedlth status and practices of dentate
Bhil adult tribes of southern Rajasthan,
India(INTERNATIONAL DENTAL
JOURNAL. 2009 VOL 59)

3RD

2009

15

39.

The Influence of Height and Weight on
the Prevalence of Dental Caries Among
College Students, India (INTER. J.
DENTAL ANTHROPOL. 2008 VOL 13)

1ST

2008

15

40.

Oral Health Status of Undergraduate
Dental Students Pursuing their Career at

1ST

2008

15




aDenta Ingtitution in India (CHINESE
JOURNAL OF DENTAL RESEARCH.
2008 VOL 11)

41.

Dentition status and treatment need
among hearing impaired children of deaf
and mute school, Udaipur, India
(JOURNAL OF ORAL SCIENCE 2008
VOL 50 ISSUE 2)

2ND

2008

7.5

42.

Knowledge and Attitude among dental
students towards HIV/AIDS (JOURNAL
OF ORAL HEALTH AND
COMMUNITY DENTISTRY. 2008
VOL 2 ISSUE 2)

2ND

2008

7.5

43.

A relationship between socio-economic
status and orthodontic treatment need
(VIRTUAL JOURNAL OF
ORTHODONTICS. 2008 VOL 8 ISSUE
2)

4TH

2008

7.5

Oral hygiene statusin relation to socio
demographic factors of children and
adults who are hearing impaired,
attending a specia school (SPECIAL
CARE IN DENTISTRY. 2008 VOL 28
ISSUE 6)

3RD

2008

15

45.

Prevaence of leukoplakia, oral
submucous fibrosis, papillomaand its
relation with stress among green marbles
mine laborers, India(MEDICINA ORAL
PATOLOGIA ORAL CIRUGIA
BUCAL. 2008 VOL 13 ISSUE 11)

1ST

2008

15

TOTAL

155

Dr. Neha Gupta

Determinants of preventive oral
health behavior among senior dental
students of Greater Noida, India.
(JOURNAL OF INDIAN
ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC HEALTH
DENTISTRY 2015 VOL 13 ISSUE 1)

5th

2015

7.5

Reader

Effect of deep cervical flexor training
versus conventional isometric training
on forward head posture. Pain, Neck
Disability Index in dentists suffering
from chronic neck pain.

(JOURNAL OF CLINICAL AND
DIAGNOSTIC RESEARCH 2015
VOL 7 ISSUE 10)

Sth

2015

7.5

Association between harmful oral
habits and sign and symptoms of
TMJ disorders among adolescents.
(JOURNAL OF CLINICAL AND
DIAGNOSTIC RESEARCH 2015
VOL 9 ISSUE 8)

61h

2015

7.5

High level of physical inactivity
among dental professionals - a
questionnaire based CS study.
(JOURNAL OF CLINICAL
RESEARCH 2015 VOL 9 ISSUE 1)

Sth

2015

25

Felt needs disease pattern in patients
and reasons for their utilization of
dental services available at KDDC&H,
Mathura.

(JOURNAL OF INDIAN

2nd

2009




ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC HEALTH
DENTISTRY 2015 VOL 3 ISSUE 2)

Bilateral presence of a single root in
mandibular second molars having a
single non conical canal
configuration- a rare case report.
(INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF
ADVANCED HEALTH SCIENCES
2014 VOL 1 ISSUE 3)

61h

2014

Evaluation of change in salivary pH
following consumption of different
snacks and beverages and estimation
of their oral clearance time.

(Int J OCR 2015)

1Sl

2015

TOTAL

40

Dr. Diljot Kaur
Makkar

Oral health status of intellectually
disabled 3-5 years of children
attending special schools in
Rajasthan.

(INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF
HEALTH SCIENCES AND
RESEARCH 2016 VOL 6 ISSUE 2)

51h

2016

7.5

Senior Lecturer

A war against Tobacco in India:
Strategies at community and
individual level.

(EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF
BIOMEDICAL AND
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
2016 VOL 3 ISSUE 4)

5Ih

2016

7.5

Health  professional’s  perception
toward tobacco cessation: Across-
sectional study

(JOURNAL OF INDIAN
ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC HEALTH
DENTISTRY 2015 VOL 13 ISSUE 4)

5Ih

2015

7.5

Exploration of Different school of
thoughts among  undergraduate
dental students regarding dental
caries and periodontal diseases.
(JOURNAL OF INDIAN
ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC HEALTH
DENTISTRY 2015 VOL 13 ISSUE 4)

3rd

2015

7.5

Knowledge, attitude and practices
regarding biomedical wastes among
health care professionals in Sri
Ganganagar city: A cross-sectional
study.

(DHR INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL
OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 2015 VOL
6 ISSUE 2)

Sth

2015

7.5

Prevalence of Head and neck and
oral cancer in Rajasthan: An infirmary
based retrospective study.

(CLINICAL CANCER
INVESTIGATION JOURNAL 2015
VOL 4 ISSUE 3)

51h

2015

7.5

Quorum Sensing: a novel threat to
Sociomicriobiology.
(INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF
CONTEMPORARY MICROBIOLOGY
2015 VOL 1 ISSUE 1)

Glh

2015

7.5




Oral health status and its practices
among head and neck and oral
cancer patients in Rajasthan state:
An infirmary based cross-sectional
study.

(ONCOBIOLOGY AND TARGETS
2015 VOL 2 ISSUE 1)

Sth

2015

7.5

Prevalence and susceptibility analysis
of gram negative pathogens

(IOSR JOURNAL OF PHARMACY
AND BIOLOGIC SCIENCES 2015
VOL 10 ISSUE 3)

1st

2015

15

10.

Comparative efficacy of oil pulling
and chlorhexidine on Oral Malodor: A
randomized controlled trial.
(JOURNAL OF CLINICAL AND
DENTAL RESEARCH 2014 VOL 8
ISSUE 11)

6lh

2014

7.5

TOTAL

82.5




