PUBLICATIONS OF DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY

	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY								
S. NO.	Faculty Name & Designation		Name of the Journals	Catego ry I/II	Authorshi p (1 st /2 nd /3 rd etc.)	Year of public ation	Points		
1	Dr. Simarpreet singh	1.	Role of dentists in disaster response- A brief review. (INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF CONTEMPORARY DENTISTRY 2011 VOL 2 ISSUE 3)	I	2 nd	2011	7.5		
	Professor and HOD	2.	A randomized,parallel study to evaluate the effect of three different bristle design of manual tooth brushes on plaque removal. (JOURNAL OF INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY 2011 VOL 18)	I	1 st	2011	15		
		3.	Awareness of Biomedical waste management among dental professionals and auxiliary staff in Amritsar,India. (ORAL HEALTH DENTISTRY MANAGEMENT 2012 VOL 11 ISSUE 4)	I	3rd	2012	7.5		
		4.	Dental Lasers: A Review of Safety Essentials. (JOURNAL OF LASERS IN MEDICAL SCINCES 2012 VOL 3 ISSUE 3)	I	1 st	2012	15		
		5.	Noise levels in a dental teaching institute-A matter of concern! (JOURNAL OF CLINICAL AND EXPERIMENTAL DENTISTRY 2012 VOL 4 ISSUE 3)	I	1 st	2012	15		
		6.	Vaccine against Dental Caries- An Urgent Need. (JOURNAL OF VACCINES & VACCINATION 2012 VOL 3)	I	2 nd	2012	7.5		
		7.	Radiosurgery in Dentistry- A Brief Review. (ANNALS OF DENTAL RESEARCH 2012 VOL 2 ISSUE 1)	ı	3 rd	2012	7.5		
		8.	Household Water Treatment following Emergencies and Disasters- A Review. Indian Journal of Public Health (RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT 2013 VOL 4 ISSUE 3)	I	5 th	2013	5		
		9.	Oral health: How much do you know? – A study on Knowledge, Attitude and Practices of patients visiting a North Indian Dental School. (EUROPEAN DENTAL JOURNAL	I	3 rd	2014	7.5		

			2014 VOL 8 ISSUE 1)				
			2014 VOL 8 1330E 1)				
		10.	Knowledge, Awareness and Practice regarding Needlestick Injuries in Dental Profession in India: A Systematic Review. (NIGERIAN MEDICAL JOURNAL 2013 VOL 54)	I	3 rd	2013	7.5
		11.	Informed Consent: Corner stone in ethical medical and dental practice. (JOURNAL OF FAMILY MEDICINE & PRIMARY CARE 2014 VOL 3)	I	3 _{rd}	2014	7.5
		12.	Knowledge and awareness of Consumer Protection Act among dental professionals in India : A systematic review. (INDIAN JOURNAL OF DENTISTRY 2014 VOL 5)	I	3rd	2014	7.5
			TOTAL				110
2.	Dr. Anmol Mathur	1.	Oral health status of intellectually disabled 3-5 years of children attending special schools in Rajasthan. (INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND RESEARCH 2016 VOL 6 ISSUE 2)	II	3 rd	2016	7.5
	Reader	2.	An insight into awareness about eye donation among dental students of tertiary dental care institution. (EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF PHARMACEUTICAL AND MEDICAL RESEARCH 2016 VOL 3 ISSUE 3)	II	2 nd	2016	7.5
		3.	A war against Tobacco in India: Strategies at community and individual level. (EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF BIOMEDICAL AND PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 2016 VOL 3 ISSUE 4)	II	2 nd	2016	7.5
		5.	Health professional's perception toward tobacco cessation: Across-sectional study (JOURNAL OF INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY 2015 VOL 13 ISSUE 4) Exploration of Different school of	I	2 nd	2015	15
		J.	thoughts among undergraduate dental students regarding dental caries and periodontal diseases. (JOURNAL OF INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY 2015 VOL 13 ISSUE 4)	I	1 st	2015	15
		6.	Knowledge, attitude and practices regarding biomedical wastes among health care professionals in Sri Ganganagar city: A cross-sectional study. (DHR INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 2015 VOL 6 ISSUE 2)	II	3 rd	2015	7.5

7.	Inclination of sugar rich diet and its effect on Oral Health among school children (INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF HEALTHCARE SCIENCES 2015 VOL 3 ISSUE 2)	II	3 rd	2015	7.5
8.	Prevalence of Head and neck and oral cancer in Rajasthan: An infirmary based retrospective study. (CLINICAL CANCER INVESTIGATION JOURNAL 2015 VOL 4 ISSUE 3)	II	3 rd	2015	7.5
9.	Quorum Sensing: a novel threat to Sociomicriobiology. (INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF CONTEMPORARY MICROBIOLOGY 2015 VOL 1 ISSUE 1)	II	3 rd	2015	7.5
10.	Oral health status and its practices among head and neck and oral cancer patients in Rajasthan state: An infirmary based cross-sectional study. (ONCOBIOLOGY AND TARGETS 2015 VOL 2 ISSUE 1)	II	3 rd	2015	7.5
11.	The effect of sugar free and sugar chewing gums on plaque deposition. (DENTAL RESEARCH JOURNAL 2012 VOL 9 ISSUE 3)	I	2 nd	2012	15
12.	Anti gingivitis effect of Acacia Arabia containing toothpaste. (THE CHINESE JOURNAL OF DENTAL RESEARCH 2012 VOL 15 ISSUE 1)	I	2 nd	2012	15
13.	Assessment of stress level among dental school students an Indian Outlook (DENTAL RESEARCH JOURNAL 2011 VOL 8 ISSUE 2)	I	2 nd	2011	15
14.	Gingival recession in school kids aged 10-15 years in Udaipur, India" published in. (JOURNAL OF INDIAN SOCIETY OF PERIODONTOLOGY 2009 VOL 13)	I	1 st	2009	15
15.	Dental caries experience among kindergarten school going children of, India (PEDIATRIC DENTAL JOURNAL 2011 VOL 21 ISSUE 1)	II	1 st	2011	5
16.	Attitude of Dental Students, Interns and Practicing Dentists towards Tobacco Use Cessation. (JOURNAL OF ORAL HEALTH AND COMMUNITY DENTISTRY 2011 VOL 5 ISSUE 1)	11	4 TH	2011	7.5
17.	Knowledge, Attitude and Practice of Dental Caries and Periodontal Disease Prevention among Primary School Teachers in Belgaum City, India (PESQ BRAS ODONTOPED CLIN INTEGR,	II	3 RD	2011	7.5

70 70 770 770 770 770 770 770 770 770 7	1		1	
JOÃO PESSOA. 2011 VOL11 ISSUE 1) 18. Prevalence of carabelli trait in Garhwali population, Uttarakhand. (JIAPHD 2011 VOL17)	I	3 RD	2011	7.5
19. Inclination of sugar rich diet and its effects on oral health among school children (INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF HEALTH CARE 2016 VOL 3 ISSUE2)	II	3 RD	2016	7.5
20. Oral health practice and periodontal health among brass industry workers and general population of Moradabad city, India (JOURNAL OF ORAL HEALTH RESEARCH 2013 VOL 4 ISSUE 1)	II	3 RD	2013	7.5
21. Negative dentist behavior among patient's attending dental clinics of Udaipur city, India- a cross sectional study (JOURNAL OF ORAL HEALTH RESEARCH. 2010 VOL 1 ISSUE 1)	II	1 ST	2010	15
22. A Paired Comparison among Siblings of Common Parents about Dental Care with and without Down syndrome(BRAZILIAN JOURNAL OF PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY AND INTEGRATED CLINIC. 2010 VOL10 ISSUE 1)	ı	1 ST	2010	15
23. Knowledge, attitude and practice towards droplet and airborne isolation precautions among dental health care professionals in Udaipur, Rajasthan, India (MEDICINA ORAL PATOLOGIA ORAL CIRUGIA BUCAL. 2010 VOL15 ISSUE 6)	II	2 ND	2010	7.5
24. Dental caries assessment among 12 and 15 year old school going children in urban and rural settlements of Bangalore, India (JOURNAL OF ORAL HEALTH RESEARCH. 2010 VOL 1 ISSUE1)	II	3 RD	2010	7.5
25. Effect of Cariogenic Food Exposure on Prevalence of Dental Caries among Fee and non-fee Paying School Children Udaipur, India (PESQ BRAS ODONTOPED CLIN INTEGR, JOÃO PESSOA. 2010 VOL10 ISSUE 3)	II	1 ST	2010	15
26. Perceptions of Dental Students Towards Learning Environment in an Indian Scenario(DENT RES J 2010 VOL 7 ISSUE2)	I	3 RD	2010	15
27. Tobacco habits and risk of oral cancer: A retrospective study in India (IRANIAN JOURNAL OF BLOOD AND CANCER. 2009 VOL 1)	II	1 ST	2009	15
28. Oral health status of mentally disabled in	I	1 ST	2009	15

	India (JOURNAL OF ORAL SCIENCE. 2009 VOL 51 ISSUE 3)				
	Oral Hygiene and Periodontal status among Terapanthi Svetambar Jain Monks in India (BRAZILIAN ORAL RESEARCH. 2009 VOL 23 ISSUE 4)	I	2 ND	2009	15
30.	Prevalence of Dental Erosion among Asthmatic Patients in India (JOURNAL OF DENTAL CLINICS AND RESEARCH 2009 VOL 5 ISSUE 3)	II	2 ND	2009	7.5
	Job Satisfaction Assessment among Dentists and Dental Auxiliaries in India (INTERNET JOURNAL OF DENTAL SCIENCE 2009 VOL 7 ISSUE 2)	II	2 ND	2009	7.5
	"A Relation between dental anxiety, the parental family and regularity of dental attendance in India (JOURNAL OF ORAL HEALTH AND COMMUNITY DENTISTRY 2009 VOL 3 ISSUE 2)	II	3 RD	2009	7.5
33.	General Dental Practitioners Knowledge and Attitudes towards Employing Dental Hygienist or Surgery Assistant in India (INTERNET JOURNAL OF DENTAL SCIENCE 2009 VOL 7 ISSUE 1)	II	3 RD	2009	7.5
	Dental Patient Awareness of Smoking Effects on Oral Health: Comparison of Smokers and non-smokers (OPEN DENTISTRY JOURNAL. 2009 VOL 3)	II	3 RD	2009	7.5
35.	Dental clinical teaching in India: Perceptions of students and teachers (JOURNAL OF INTERNATIONAL ORAL HEALTH. 2009 VOL 1)	II	2 ND	2009	7.5
	Perceived sources of stress amongst Indian dental students (EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF DENTAL EDUCATION. 2009 VOL 13)	I	3 RD	2009	15
	The relationship between dental caries and dental fluorosis in low, moderate and high fluoride areas of Udaipur district, India (NIGERIAN DENTAL JOURNAL 2009 VOL 17 ISSUE2)	I	3 RD	2009	15
	Oral health status and practices of dentate Bhil adult tribes of southern Rajasthan, India (INTERNATIONAL DENTAL JOURNAL. 2009 VOL 59)	I	3 RD	2009	15
	The Influence of Height and Weight on the Prevalence of Dental Caries Among College Students, India (INTER. J. DENTAL ANTHROPOL. 2008 VOL 13)	II	1 ST	2008	15
40.	Oral Health Status of Undergraduate Dental Students Pursuing their Career at	II	1 ST	2008	15

1						1	
			a Dental Institution in India (CHINESE JOURNAL OF DENTAL RESEARCH. 2008 VOL 11)				
			Dentition status and treatment need among hearing impaired children of deaf and mute school, Udaipur, India (JOURNAL OF ORAL SCIENCE 2008 VOL 50 ISSUE 2)	II	2 ND	2008	7.5
		42.	Knowledge and Attitude among dental students towards HIV/AIDS (JOURNAL OF ORAL HEALTH AND COMMUNITY DENTISTRY. 2008 VOL 2 ISSUE 2)	II	2 ND	2008	7.5
		43.	A relationship between socio-economic status and orthodontic treatment need (VIRTUAL JOURNAL OF ORTHODONTICS. 2008 VOL 8 ISSUE 2)	II	4 TH	2008	7.5
		44.	Oral hygiene status in relation to socio demographic factors of children and adults who are hearing impaired, attending a special school (SPECIAL CARE IN DENTISTRY. 2008 VOL 28 ISSUE 6)	I	3 RD	2008	15
		45.	Prevalence of leukoplakia, oral submucous fibrosis, papilloma and its relation with stress among green marbles mine laborers, India (MEDICINA ORAL PATOLOGIA ORAL CIRUGIA BUCAL. 2008 VOL 13 ISSUE 11)	II	1 ST	2008	15
			TOTAL				155
3	Dr. Neha Gupta	1.	Determinants of preventive oral health behavior among senior dental students of Greater Noida, India. (JOURNAL OF INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY 2015 VOL 13 ISSUE 1)	I	5 th	2015	7.5
	Reader	2.	Effect of deep cervical flexor training versus conventional isometric training on forward head posture. Pain, Neck Disability Index in dentists suffering from chronic neck pain. (JOURNAL OF CLINICAL AND DIAGNOSTIC RESEARCH 2015 VOL 7 ISSUE 10)	I	5 th	2015	7.5
		3.	Association between harmful oral habits and sign and symptoms of TMJ disorders among adolescents. (JOURNAL OF CLINICAL AND DIAGNOSTIC RESEARCH 2015 VOL 9 ISSUE 8)	I	6 th	2015	7.5
		4.	High level of physical inactivity among dental professionals – a questionnaire based CS study. (JOURNAL OF CLINICAL RESEARCH 2015 VOL 9 ISSUE 1)	II	5 th	2015	2.5
		5.	Felt needs disease pattern in patients and reasons for their utilization of dental services available at KDDC&H, Mathura. (JOURNAL OF INDIAN	II	2 nd	2009	5

			ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC HEALTH				
		6.	DENTISTRY 2015 VOL 3 ISSUE 2) Bilateral presence of a single root in mandibular second molars having a single non conical canal configuration- a rare case report. (INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ADVANCED HEALTH SCIENCES 2014 VOL 1 ISSUE 3)	II	6 th	2014	5
		7.	Evaluation of change in salivary pH following consumption of different snacks and beverages and estimation of their oral clearance time. (Int J OCR 2015)	II	1 st	2015	5
			TOTAL				40
4	Dr. Diljot Kaur Makkar	1.	Oral health status of intellectually disabled 3-5 years of children attending special schools in Rajasthan. (INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND RESEARCH 2016 VOL 6 ISSUE 2)	II	5 th	2016	7.5
	Senior Lecturer	2.	A war against Tobacco in India: Strategies at community and individual level. (EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF BIOMEDICAL AND PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 2016 VOL 3 ISSUE 4)	II	5 th	2016	7.5
		3.	Health professional's perception toward tobacco cessation: Across-sectional study (JOURNAL OF INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY 2015 VOL 13 ISSUE 4)	I	5 th	2015	7.5
		4.	Exploration of Different school of thoughts among undergraduate dental students regarding dental caries and periodontal diseases. (JOURNAL OF INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY 2015 VOL 13 ISSUE 4)	I	3 rd	2015	7.5
		5.	Knowledge, attitude and practices regarding biomedical wastes among health care professionals in Sri Ganganagar city: A cross-sectional study. (DHR INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 2015 VOL 6 ISSUE 2)	11	5 th	2015	7.5
		6.	Prevalence of Head and neck and oral cancer in Rajasthan: An infirmary based retrospective study. (CLINICAL CANCER INVESTIGATION JOURNAL 2015 VOL 4 ISSUE 3)	II	5 th	2015	7.5
		7.	Quorum Sensing: a novel threat to Sociomicriobiology. (INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF CONTEMPORARY MICROBIOLOGY 2015 VOL 1 ISSUE 1)	II	6 th	2015	7.5

8.	Oral health status and its practices among head and neck and oral cancer patients in Rajasthan state: An infirmary based cross-sectional study. (ONCOBIOLOGY AND TARGETS 2015 VOL 2 ISSUE 1)	II	5 th	2015	7.5
9.	Prevalence and susceptibility analysis of gram negative pathogens (IOSR JOURNAL OF PHARMACY AND BIOLOGIC SCIENCES 2015 VOL 10 ISSUE 3)	II	1 st	2015	15
10.	Comparative efficacy of oil pulling and chlorhexidine on Oral Malodor: A randomized controlled trial. (JOURNAL OF CLINICAL AND DENTAL RESEARCH 2014 VOL 8 ISSUE 11)	I	6 th	2014	7.5
	TOTAL				82.5